You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
and confidence. RFQ CU10Y12R7BAT2A : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
CU10Y12R7BAT2A Details PDF
CU10Y12R7BAT2A
Manufacturer Part Number: CU10Y12R7BAT2A
Manufacturer/Brand: AVX Corporation
Part of Description: CAP CER 2.7PF 16V C0G/NP0 01005
Datasheets: CU10Y12R7BAT2A.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number CU10Y12R7BAT2A
Manufacturer AVX Corporation
Description CAP CER 2.7PF 16V C0G/NP0 01005
Category Capacitors > Ceramic Capacitors
Part Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series CU
Voltage - Rated 16V
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount, MLCC
Size / Dimension 0.016" L x 0.008" W (0.40mm x 0.20mm)
Height - Seated (Max) -
Features Ultra-Low ESR
Capacitance 2.7pF
Tolerance ±0.1pF
Applications RF, Microwave, High Frequency
Lead Spacing -
Package / Case 01005 (0402 Metric)
Temperature Coefficient C0G, NP0
Thickness (Max) 0.009" (0.22mm)
Lead Style -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
CU10Y12R2BAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP CER 2.2PF 16V C0G/NP0
01005
CU10Y12R2BATUA
AVX Corporation
CAP CER 2.2PF 16V NP0 01005
CU10Y11R5BAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP CER 1.5PF 16V C0G/NP0
01005
CU10Y1220JATUA
AVX Corporation
CAP CER 22PF 16V NP0 01005
CU10Y15R6BAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP CER 5.6PF 16V C0G/NP0
01005
CU10Y14R7BAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP CER 4.7PF 16V C0G/NP0
01005
CU10Y13R9BAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP CER 3.9PF 16V C0G/NP0
01005
CU10Y13R3BAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP CER 3.3PF 16V C0G/NP0
01005
04025A331JAT2A AH284-PL BA7602F-E2 BBD-2-1212 BH76809FVM-TR
BPU12-3.3S6A BZX384-B27 C1005X7R1E153K CCR25.OMX7T CU10Y10R5BAT2A
CU10Y1100JATUA CU10Y11R0BAT2A CU10Y11R0BATUA CU10Y11R2BAT2A CU10Y11R5BAT2A
CU10Y11R8BAT2A CU10Y1220JATUA CU10Y12R2BAT2A CU10Y12R2BATUA CU10Y13R3BAT2A
CU10Y13R9BAT2A CU10Y14R7BAT2A CU10Y14R7BATUA CU10Y15R6BAT2A CU10Y16R2BAT2A
DMN3024LSS-13 ERD75-01 HCNW3020 HCPL-817-50BE HGTG11N120CN
IRFR2405TRPBF KSC2073TU KTD259KEHD-TR LCMXO1200C-4FT256C-3I LTPL-C0674WPNB-ASW
M41ST85WMH6 MIC5319-3.3BD5 MLX90277F RIAQ1639RG SMP1322-997LF
SPL10A-27A SPX2808AM1-L-3.3/TR SS2H10HE3/52T ST333C04CFL STF24NF12
TDA7575BPDTR TLC2543IDWR TPIC1344DBTR VI-2N3-08 XI-26L-MU